PENNSYLVNIA STATE USBC
2019 DISTRICT 8 YOUTH HANDICAP SINGLES
HIGHLIGHTED BOWLER = QUALIFIED FOR STATES

Handicap Scholarship Singles, Class A Boys, Handicapped

Place Team Name

1 Watkins Jayden J.
Wijaya Noah A.
Ottone Mark J.
Angerson James T.
Ferri Derek
Walko Devon E.
Moran Malacki
Wesley Dylan
Snyder Brady S.
Karwaski Jaden
Lutz Nicholas T.
Morris Jared B.
Balcerzak Trevor T.
Napierkowski Damian
Visneski Logan L.
Wilson Caleb
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Entry Score Hcap From Prize

6 753 99 Luzerne, PA $125.00
5 735 93  Scranton, PA $75.00
5 729 192 Scranton, PA

5 718 96 Scranton, PA

6 712 168 Luzerne, PA

6 691 132 Luzerne, PA

6 662 141 Luzerne, PA

4 659 132 Hanover Twp., PA

8 652 126 Scranton, PA

5 648 156 Scranton, PA

6 647 117 Luzerne, PA

5 637 90 Scranton, PA

5 615 108 Scranton, PA

6 590 123 Luzerne, PA

6 526 180 Luzerne, PA

6 508 84 Luzerne, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, Class A Girls, Handicapped

Place Team Name
1  Lipkus Kristin M.
2 Hutchinson Jenna
3  Lipkus Erin R.

Entry Score Hcap From Prize

5 740 159 Scranton, PA $35.00
5 723 87 Scranton, PA

5 570 186 Scranton, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, Class B Boys, Handicapped

Place Team Name

1 Zimorowicz Kaden

2 Napierkowski Blaise N.
3 Waslin Joseph A.

4 Quirindongo Sebastian N.
5 Davis Derrek

6 KawkaJohn M.

7  Ulrich Justin J.

8 Thomas Kyle A.

9 Orr Cayden S.

10 Piccillo Vincenzo

11 Mrak Seth

12 Pollock Anthony

13 Koch Lucas R.

14 Roberts Ethan

15 Wood Aaron

16 Nolan Kyle

Entry Score Hcap From Prize

5 582 57  Scranton, PA $155.00
6 561 30  Luzerne, PA $90.00
5 527 63 Scranton, PA

5 520 96 Scranton, PA

6 505 102 Luzerne, PA

5 501 93 Scranton, PA

5 498 102 Scranton, PA

6 496 21 Luzerne, PA

5 492 105 Scranton, PA

6 490 105 Luzerne, PA

6 482 99 Luzerne, PA

6 479 33 Luzerne, PA

5 474 60 Scranton, PA

6 472 66 Luzerne, PA

6 458 72 Luzerne, PA

5 451 21 Scranton, PA
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Tomasso Anthony C.

Davis Jake
Hospodar Jeremy
Tisdel Hunter J.
Smith Zachary
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451
438
437
436
416

3
42
48
117
18

Luzerne, PA
Luzerne, PA
Luzerne, PA
Scranton, PA
Luzerne, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, Class B Girls, Handicapped
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Zimorowicz Zoey
Best April

Pfleckl Elena T.
Schweizer Alexis
Ciero Evelyn
Ciero Melinda L.
Hafner Jessica G.
Sconfienza Ann M.
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582
555
544
502
487
476
451
419

54
33
3
78
0
18
30
108

Scranton, PA
Luzerne, PA
Scranton, PA
Luzerne, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Luzerne, PA
Scranton, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, Class C Boys, Handicapped
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Smith Ethan
Sumski Gregory
Minich Joel A.
McNally Robert
Cheek William M.
Waslin Aiden
Adonizio Andrew
Wessner Joseph A.
Smith Jonathan
Snyder Mason J.
O'Malley Declan
Villano Jacob A.
Keezer Gabriel
Presto Damien X.
Pica Joseph
Collins Lyam
McCrea James M.
Atherton Jordan

Stokesberry Ryan R.
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484
448
437
435
420
415
399
399
395
384
382
375
367
363
359
351
343
334
333

96
135
51
81
153
63
33
30
33
105
180
111
147
132
195
174
102
30
42

Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Hanover Twp., PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Hanover Twp., PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Hanover Twp., PA
Scranton, PA
Hanover Twp., PA
Scranton, PA

Handicap Scholarship Singles, Class C Girls, Handicapped
Entry Score Hcap From

Team Name
Visneski Ariana
Janoski Emilia
Reuther Danine A.
Pica Anna
Canady Kara

Ferri Madison
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435
431
422
417
414
386

75
237
93
99
195

Luzerne, PA
Hanover Twp., PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Luzerne, PA

Prize
$95.00

Prize
$145.00
$85.00

Prize
$155.00



Orr Mya R.
Waslin Jenna

Rowlands Leeanna M.

Ulrich Sarah J.
Frank Gianna E.
Buchanan Rylynn
Spathelf Lilly
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383
368
364
346
311
299
291

Total prizes awarded in this event:

48
75
117
9
60
33
21

Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Scranton, PA
Luzerne, PA
Hanover Twp., PA

$960.00
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